Lease Review All

oo Well Name: RAZOR 22-2712H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233625700 1C0076865 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
I(;?;E;?Islgggigmal Completion Date Asset Group 254950 Rei;)?js?t;lg(l)ingineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) Ejlﬁ '::?8'0
1/16/2013 3/7/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 330.0|FNL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW  [Nw 22 10|N 58| W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 6/4/2013 2:48:22 PM Wellbore Sections
TV Wellbore Name Start Date Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftKB)
(f?K 'cf; Original Hole 1/16/2013 13 1/2 16.5 1,625.0
MD (ftkB) | B) | (®) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Original Hole 1/17/2013 8 3/4 1,625.0 6,150.0
g Original Hole 1/21/2013 6 6,150.0 12,568.0
200 = Surface Csg, 1,614.0ftKB
1,613.8 16133 i OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
U ] : 95/8] 36.00(|J-55 16.5 1568.7| 1,552.13|Casing Joints
? 95/8 1,568.7 1,570.2 1.50 | Float Collar
49849 | womr 7 95/8| 36.00(J-55 1,570.2 1,612.5 42.33 [ Casing Joints
6,044.0 | semr FIF—— 95/8 1,612.5 1,614.0 1.50 | Float Shoe
6.133.9 | ssuo 5y  ——— Intermediate Csg, 6,138.9ftKB
Ii — oD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
6,2283 | sene | wo RSN ¥ m—— 7| 29.00|HCP-110 16.5 16.5 0.00 |Landing Joint
earor ||| H  HE== 7| 29.00|HCP-110 16.5 18.0 1.50 | Liner Hanger
64902 | o | e = 7| 29.00|HCP-110 18.0 20.0 2.00 | Pup Joint
' H —— 7| 29.00|HCP-110 20.0 6,095.6| 6,075.58 |Casing Joints
R e pr——— 7| 29.00|HCP-110 6,095.6|  6,096.6 1.00 | Float Collar
6,8501 | semi | wo H — 7| 29.00|HCP-110 6,096.6 6,137.9 41.28 | Casing Joints
70000 | sose | oo M _H_“j‘f 7| 29.00|HCP-110 6,137.9 6,138.9 1.00 | Float Shoe
188 | | e }EESH— Liner, 12,563.0ftKB
1 oD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
73301 | some | o A | — 4172 11.60|SeAH-90 5.154.3 5,154.3 0.00 [ Casing Joints
74701 | s | ms Pr— 41/2 11.60 5,154.3 5,190.4 36.11 | Casing Hanger
I H = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 5,190.4 6,228.3| 1,037.95 |Casing Joints
' E_ 41/2| 11.60 6,228.3 6,240.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
77999 | sema | we ! = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,240.4 6,465.8 225.35 | Casing Joints
7,919.9 | saso | ses T 41/2| 11.60 6,465.8 6,477.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
60803 | o | ws H E— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,477.9 6,703.6 225.74 | Casing Joints
—— 412 11.60 6,703.6 6,715.7 12.10 | Swell Packer
e B — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,715.7| 6,941.0|  225.25|Casing Joints
8,310.0 | seme | oo — 41/2| 11.60 6,941.0 6,953.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
8,460.8 | sess | o — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,953.1 7,178.8 225.73 | Casing Joints
65801 | v | ue | — 41/2| 11.60 7,178.8 7,190.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,190.9 7,416.3 225.42 | Casing Joints
e H H=_ 412 11.60 74163 7,4284 12.10 | Swell Packer
8.855.0 f sams f s 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,428.4 7,653.8 225.40 | Casing Joints
89600 | sems | ox| | 1 —— 41/2| 11.60 7,653.8|  7,665.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
00801 | o | o e 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,665.9 7,891.6 225.71 | Casing Joints
' H H=-= 412 1160 7,891.6|  7,903.7 12.10 | Swell Packer
R Bl p— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,903.7| 80844  180.63|Casing Joints
9350.1 | s [ me H —= 41/2| 11.60 8,084.4|  8,096.5 12.10 | Swell Packer
04701 | sems | oo u ﬁ_ 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,096.5 8,277.0 180.57 | Casing Joints
06253 | oo | o ! s 41/2| 11.60 8,277.0 8,289.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
T M . 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,289.1 8,469.7 180.57 | Casing Joints
97300 srmo | oo i — 41/2| 11.60 8,469.7|  8,4818 12.10 | Swell Packer
9.850.1 | swes | us i H— 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 8,481.8 86624 180.58 | Casing Joints
100108 | swr | o ] — 41/2| 11.60 8,662.4| 86745 12.10 | Swell Packer
101201 | oons | s = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,674.5 8,855.1 180.61 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60 8,855.1 8,867.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
102402 | s f o2 1 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,867.2| 9,047.8 180.61 | Casing Joints
10,396.0 | swsr [ s 412 11.60 9,047.8 9,059.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
105008 | s | o }_ :uﬁ:} - 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,059.9 9,240.5 180.57 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60 9,240.5 9,252.6 12.10 | Swell Packer
10,620.1 | sema | s0s H u o . .
H —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,252.6 9,432.8 180.22 | Casing Joints
10,7815 | owos f e ' 412 11.60 9,432.8 9,444.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
10,8901 | sews | as ] | —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,444.9 9,625.4 180.53 | Casing Joints
110098 | sss | o =" 41/2 11.60 9,625.4 9,637.5 12.10 | Swell Packer
s |l H f— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,637.5| 9,818.1 180.54 | Casing Joints
R— 41/2| 11.60 9,818.1 9,830.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
11,2799 | owor f o7 " 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,830.2| 10,010.8 180.60 | Casing Joints
11,399.9 | sous | o ; 41/2| 11.60 10,010.8| 10,022.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
I D — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,022.9| 10,203.4 180.53 | Casing Joints
— 41/2| 11.60 10,203.4| 10,2155 12.10 | Swell Packer
LLOO9G e | e 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 10,215.5| 10,396.0 180.52 | Casing Joints
1L779.9 | ssor | w2 41/2] 11.60 10,396.0| 10,408.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
11,936.7 | soue | e 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,408.1| 10,588.7 180.57 | Casing Joints
12,0099 | o | e 41/2| 11.60 10,588.7| 10,600.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,600.8| 10,781.4 180.59 | Casing Joints
1216099 | e | v H 412 11.60 10,781.4| 10,7935 12.10 | Swell Packer
12,3219 | soue | e 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,793.5| 10,974.1 180.57 | Casing Joints
12,3829 | swso | e } 41/2 11.60 10,974.1| 10,986.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
N T 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,986.2| 11,166.6 180.48 | Casing Joints
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ol Well Name: RAZOR 22-2712H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233625700 1C0076865 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,849.50 4,833.00 12,568.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/16/2013 3/7/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 330.0|FNL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW NW 22 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 6/4/2013 2:48:24 PM OD (in) | Wt (lb/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
TV 41/2( 11.60 11,166.6 11,178.7 12.10 [ Swell Packer
(fItDK 'c'r 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,178.7 11,359.4 180.62 | Casing Joints
MD (ftkB) | B) [ (9 Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11.60 11,359.4 11,371.5 12.10 | Swell Packer
F 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,3715 11,551.7 180.20 | Casing Joints
20.0
41/2| 11.60 11,551.7 11,563.8 12.10 [ Swell Packer
16138 ) ene : 41/2( 11.60SeAH-90 11,563.8| 11,7443 180.57 | Casing Joints
4,968.8 | ssors j:-:: : 41/2| 11.60 11,744.3 11,756.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
29849 | womr i ? Z_' 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,756.4 11,936.7 180.25 | Casing Joints
T 41/2| 11.60 11,936.7 11,948.8 12.10 | Swell Packer
A 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,0488| 12,120.4|  180.58|Casing Joints
6133.9 | seus 41/2| 11.60 12,129.4 12,141.5 12.10 [ Swell Packer
6,228.3 | sess L 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,1415 12,322.0 180.52 | Casing Joints
6,370.1 seue 41/2 11.60 12,322.0 12,334.1 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,334.1 12,379.2 45.12 | Casing Joints
A B B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,379.2| 12,514.6|  135.40|Casing Joints
6,703.7 | seuz | w2 F— 41/2 12,514.6 12,515.6 0.96 | Float Joint
6,850.1 | sewr | w0 }: 41/2( 11.60|SeAH-90 12,515.6 12,560.7 45.16 | Casing Joints
70000 | oo 41/2 12,560.7 12,563.0 2.28 | Float Shoe
T }- Cement Stages
7.178.8 s e Des Pump Start Date Drill Out Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Top Meas Meth
73301 | s | we }E i Surface Casing 171772013 16.5|  1,614.0|Returns to
o Cement Surface
TATOL | weme | w2 I Intermediate 1/20/2013 16.5|  6,138.9[Returns to
7.653.9 Casing Cement Surface
77000 |« A r Perforations
T B 1 Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Zone
7,919.9 [ Perforated 3/3/2013 6,040.0 6,044.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
}— Liner
8,084.3 | somo | w2 . -
N Perforated 3/3/2013 6,130.0 6,134.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
8,190.0 sews | o2t }- Liner
8,310.0 u Perforated 3/2/2013 6,280.0 6,284.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
}- Liner
Ea s e pr— Perforated 3/2/2013 6,370.0 6,374.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
8,580.1 sans | o }- Liner
8.690.0 5 Perforated 3/2/2013 6,490.0 6,494.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
o }_ Liner
8.855.0 | sames | o Perforated 3/2/2013 6,610.0 6,614.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
8,9600 | sums | w2 H Liner
Perforated 3/2/2013 6,730.0 6,734.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,080.1 | sema | w0 }: Liner
9,240.5 Perforated 3/2/2013 6,850.0 6,854.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1 Liner
9,350.1 | soma | s0s }-
Perforated 3/2/2013 7,000.0 7,004.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
90,4701 | somo | ws }_ Liner
9,625.3 ] Perforated 3/2/2013 7,090.0 7,094.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
r Liner
A Rl I Perforated 3/2/2013 7,210.0 7,214.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,850.1 L Liner
10,0108 | semr | s }— Perforated 3/2/2013 7,330.0 7,334.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
T 5 Liner
10.420.1 - seeo | oo ! Perforated 3/2/2013 7,470.0 7,474.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,240.2 | seso | w2 u Liner
10.396.0 }‘ Perforated 3/2/2013 7,560.0 7,564.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1396, . Liner
10,509.8 | sz | o0 }— Perforated 3/2/2013 7,710.0 7,714.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
10,620.1 | soa | s0s u Liner
M— Perforated 3/2/2013 7,800.0 7,804.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,7815 | sos | ws Liner
10,890.1 | sews | we }- Perforated 3/2/2013 7,920.0 7,924.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,009.8 | souo | s1e u . .
}_ Perforated 3/2/2013 7,990.0 7,994.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,166.7 sen7 | or0 Liner
11,279.9 | sewr | s }: Perforated 3/2/2013 8,110.0 8,114.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
- Liner
L3999 e | e i Perforated 3/2/2013 8,190.0 8,194.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,5515 | sows | so Liner
}‘ Perforated 3/2/2013 8,310.0 8,314.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
11,669.9 | sowo | s0s i !
Liner
TLTT9.9 | soe | o2 It - Perforated 3/2/2013 8,380.0 8,384.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
11,936.7 | sewss | s o Liner
}' 1 —— Perforated 3/1/2013 8,500.0 8,504.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,049.9 | sowo | ss i - Liner
12169.9 | s [ wr }F N— Perforated 3/1/2013 8,580.0 8,584.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,321.9 | soua | s Liner
L] Perforated 3/1/2013 8,690.0 8,694.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,382.9 | sows | w7 }: Liner
12,5154 | seso | w22
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 22-2712H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233625700 1C0076865 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,849.50 4,833.00 12,568.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/16/2013 3/7/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 330.0|FNL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW NW 22 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 6/4/2013 2:48:27 PM Perforations
TV Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Zone
(f?K lcT Perforated 3/1/2013 8,770.0 8,774.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
MD (ftkB) | B) | () Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Liner
10 Perforated 3/1/2013 8,890.0 8,894.0 Niobrara, Original Hole
20.0 00 | 0o Liner
1,6138 | 1es | 28 Perforated 3/1/2013 8,960.0 8,964.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
' Liner
4.968.8  f wome | e Perforated 3/1/2013 9,080.0 9,084.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
4,984.9 asesr | 10 Liner
- Perforated 3/1/2013 9,160.0 9,164.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
6,044.0 | senr | w2 Liner
6,133.9 Perforated 3/1/2013 9,270.0 9,274.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
6,228.3 | sema | s0o
Perforated 3/1/2013 9,350.0 9,354.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
6,370.1 | sons | wr Liner
6,490.2 Perforated 3/1/2013 9,470.0 9,474.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
6,703.7 | somz | w2
Perforated 3/1/2013 9,540.0 9,544.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
6,850.1 58307 | 910 Liner
7,0000 | sese | s Perforated 3/1/2013 9,660.0 9,664.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
TATBE s | e Perforated 3/1/2013 9,730.0 9,734.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
7,330.1 Liner
74701 Perforated 2/28/2013 9,850.0 9,854.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
o ’ Liner
7.653.9 | swmeo | w0 Perforated 2/28/2013 9,930.0 9,934.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
7,799.9 Liner
Perforated 2/28/2013 10,040.0 10,044.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
7,919.9 | sowo | s Liner
8,084.3 Perforated 2/28/2013 10,120.0 10,124.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
8,190.0 | sews | s2s
Perforated 2/28/2013 10,240.0 10,244.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
8,310.0 | seona | s0s Liner
8,469.8 Perforated 2/28/2013 10,310.0 10,314.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
8,580.1 | sems | s . .
Perforated 2/28/2013 10,430.0 10,434.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
8,690.0 sas | s Liner
8,855.0 | ses | ws Perforated 2/28/2013 10,510.0 10,514.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
8.960.0 | sume | o2 Perforated 2/28/2013 10,620.0 10,624.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
9,080.1 sama | w0 Liner
Perforated 2/28/2013 10,700.0 10,704.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
9,240.5 | ses | w1 Liner
9,350.1 Perforated 2/28/2013 10,820.0 10,824.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
9,470.1 Liner
Perforated 2/28/2013 10,890.0 10,894.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
90,6253 | sows | wus Liner
9,730.0 Perforated 2/28/2013 11,010.0 11,014.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
9,850.1 | sos | wes
Perforated 2/28/2013 11,090.0 11,094.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
10,010.8 587 | eo1 Liner
10,120.1 | ssmo0 | oo Perforated 2/27/2013 11,200.0 11,204.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
10,2402 ) seme | e Perforated 2/27/2013 11,280.0 11,284.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,396.0 | sesr | ws Liner
10,509.8 | seas | s0s Perforated 2/27/2013 11,400.0 11,404.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
' Liner
10,620.1 | seme | o Perforated 2/27/2013 11,470.0 11,474.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
10,7815 | seos | s Liner
Perforated 2/27/2013 11,590.0 11,594.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
10,890.1 | sors | wie Liner
11,009.8 | seuo [ o1a Perforated 2/27/2013 11,670.0 11,674.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,166.7 | sour | w0
Perforated 2/27/2013 11,780.0 11,784.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
11,279.9 | sowor | s Liner
11,399.9 | sens | s Perforated 2/27/2013 11,860.0 11,864.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
11,5515 | sows | so . N
Perforated 2/27/2013 11,990.0 11,994.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
11,669.9 | sewo | w03 Liner
11,779.9 | soms | ez Perforated 2/27/2013 12,050.0 12,054.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
— Liner
119367 | oo f oo = Perforated 2/27/2013 12,170.0 12,174.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
12,049.9 | sas [ oo }- — Liner
121699 ™ Perforated 2/27/2013 12,240.0 12,244.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
. ) }_ Liner
123219 ] senc | ous Perforated 2/26/2013 12,379.0 12,383.0 [ Niobrara, Original Hole
12,382.9 | s | s E Liner
Perforated 2/26/2013 12,435.0 12,439.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
12,5154 | seso | w22 Liner
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WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 22-2712H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233625700 1C0076865 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,849.50 4,833.00 12,568.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
1/16/2013 3/7/2013 Central Rockies Asset Group Gary Nordlander 330.0|FNL 660.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW NW 22 10(N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 6/4/2013 2:48:29 PM Stim/Treat Stages
TV Vol Clean
D |In Stage Type Start Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkKB) Stim/Treat Fluid Pump (bbl)
(ftk | cl Frac 3/2/2013 6,040.0 6,134.0|20972# 40/70 sd, 87908# 2891.00
MD (ftkB) | B) | () Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 20/40 sd, 13838# 20/40 CRC,
oo § . FITTTN uuuﬂ'”— DA Sllck Water
Frac 3/2/2013 6,280.0 6,374.0|19972# 40/70 sd, 94381# 2955.00
1,613.8 | 1e3 | 20 20/40 sd, 18553# 20/40 CRC,
. SANNNAN— Slick Water
' Frac 3/2/2013 6,490.0 6,614.019335# 40/70 sd, 85701# 2923.00
4.984.9 | a1 | 1o 20/40 sd, 20468# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
6,044.0 | senr | w2
Frac 3/2/2013 6,730.0 6,854.0|19738# 40/70 sd, 85126# 3018.00
6,133.9 [ samo f o 20/40 sd, 18509# 20/40 CRC,
6,283 | saas | w0 Slick Water
63701 Pad 3/2/2013 7,000.0 7,094.0119836# 40/70 sd, 82963# 3050.00
= 20/40 sd, 22335# 20/40 CRC,
6,490.2 saass | o0 Slick Water
67037 | ssas | wa Pad 3/2/2013 7,210.0|  7,334.0|21464# 40/70 sd, 81680# 2914.00
' 20/40 sd, 22267# 20/40 CRC,
6,850.1 sesr | o10 Slick Water
7,0000 | sese | o Pad 3/2/2013 7,470.0|  7,564.0|19876# 40/70 sd, 82113# 3067.00
20/40 sd, 24594# 20/40 CRC,
7,178.8 saa3 | o1s Slick Water
7,330.1 saza | s0s Pad 3/2/2013 7,710.0 7,804.0120278# 40/70 sd,104230# 3084.00
20/40 sd, 22706# 20/40 CRC,
7,470.1 sg278 | 903 Slick Water
7,653.9 saz0 | w00 Frac 3/1/2013 7,920.0 7,994.0|120461# 40/70 sd, 84731# 2177.00
20/40 sd, 24860# 20/40 CRC,
7,799.9 | soa | we Slick Water
7,919.9 58200 | w4 Frac 3/1/2013 8,110.0 8,194.0|19137# 40/70 sd, 84028# 3139.00
sosas | . 20/40 sd, 24860# 20/40 CRC,
o Slick Water
8,100.0 R Frac 3/1/2013 8,310.0 8,384.0|17718# 40/70 sd, 81487# 3103.00
83100 | sema | e 20/40 sd, 18579# 20/40 CRC,
' Slick Water
BABYE  samo | or Frac 3/1/2013 8,500.0|  8,584.0|16685# 40/70 sd, 83104# 3102.00
8,580.1 sans | o 20/40 sd, 18768# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
80900 reme e Frac 3/1/2013 8,690.0|  8,774.0 175494 40/70 sd, 82175# 3076.00
8,855.0 | seus | o 20/40 sd, 19305# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
8,960.0 | sewo | 2
Frac 3/1/2013 8,890.0 8,964.0|19167# 40/70 sd, 83025# 3302.00
9,080.1 a1 | 8a0 20/40 Sd, 24327# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
9,240.5 | ses | w1
Frac 3/1/2013 9,080.0 9,164.0|21212# 40/70 sd, 81371# 3155.00
9.350.1 | seme | e 20/40 sd, 18970# 20/40 CRC,
94701 | suso | a0 Slick Water
Frac 3/1/2013 9,270.0 9,354.0|19974# 40/70 sd, 82220# 3290.00
96253 sewe ] on 20/40 sd, 21379# 20/40 CRC,
9,730.0 | samo [ s Slick Water
08501 Frac 3/1/2013 9,470.0 9,544.0|18752# 40/70 sd, 85532# 3198.00
e 20/40 sd, 24713# 20/40 CRC,
10,010.8 | sowr | so Slick Water
10,1201 | sswo [ w0 Frac 3/1/2013 9,660.0|  9,734.019512# 40/70 sd, 84959# 3230.00
' 20/40 sd, 24387# 20/40 CRC,
10,240.2 semo | 02 Slick Water
10.396.0 | s | oo Frac 2/28/2013 9,850.0|  9,934.0|18605# 40/70 sd, 84026# 3286.00
20/40 sd, 19619# 20/40 CRC,
10,509.8 | sos | s0s Slick Water
10,620.1 | ssze | sos Frac 2/28/2013 10,040.0 10,124.0|18297# 40/70 sd, 85654# 3237.00
20/40 sd, 20077# 20/40 CRC,
10,781.5 58201 | 898 Slick Water
10,890.1 | sewro | wie Frac 2/28/2013 10,240.0 10,314.0(17618# 40/70 sd, 83454# 3049.00
20/40 sd, 19163# 20/40 CRC,
11,009.8 | souo | s1e Slick Water
11,166.7 | sent | o0 Frac 2/28/2013 10,430.0 10,514.0|18849# 40/70 sd, 85231# 3303.00
112799 | snor | wor 20/40 sd, 23108# 20/40 CRC,
o Slick Water
11,399.9 - sems | oo Frac 2/27/2013 10,620.0| 10,704.0|20249# 40/70 sd, 84861# 3353.00
115515 | soe | w0 20/40 sd, 24788# 20/40 CRC,
' Slick Water
11669.9 | sovo | o2 Frac 2/27/2013 10,820.0 10,894.0|20497# 40/70 sd, 86021# 3301.00
11,779.9 | sowa | w2 20/40 sd, 22180# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
St el Frac 2/27/2013 11,010.0| 11,094.0|19973# 40/70 sd, 85825# 3285.00
12,049.9 | ses | ses 20/40 sd, 21668# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
12,169.9 | sos2 | w7
Frac 2/27/2013 11,200.0 11,284.019621# 40/70 sd, 86644# 3274.00
12,321.9 | ssua | s 20/40 sd, 18713# 20/40 CRC,
Slick Water
12,382.9 | sows | w7
12,5154 | seso | w22
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 22-2712H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
